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Last Name

First 

Initial

Weighted 

Score

Military 

Credit

Final 

Score

1 GOLOD K 95.19          -         95.19      

2 POLLACK M 94.26          -         94.26      

3 KNOX B 93.96          -         93.96      

4 HALL-CARSTARPHEN B 93.62          -         93.62      

5 QUALLICH M 93.33          -         93.33      

6 WEYER K 93.27          -         93.27      

7 SMITH J 93.04          -         93.04      

8 COUTOUZIS A 92.02          -         92.02      

9 NEEL N 91.88          -         91.88      

10 MCGUIRE S 89.91          1.80       91.71      

11 LASHLEY BURKE N 91.20          -         91.20      

12 MAIER W 91.11           -          91.11       

13 WIKLE C 90.68           -          90.68       

14 YAVORSKI S 90.43           -          90.43       

15 ABUZAHRIEH M 89.66           -          89.66       

16 PINDOR A 89.23           -          89.23       

17 ALLEN A 88.91           -          88.91       

18 HAUER S 88.58           -          88.58       

19 RICE Z 88.33           -          88.33       

20 SCOTTEN K 88.09           -          88.09       

21 MCCALLISTER D 87.99           -          87.99       

22 SPREMULLI E 87.86           -          87.86       

23 REDDINGER K 87.51           -          87.51       

24 CANTRELL T 86.97           -          86.97       

25 NOWAGARSKI S 86.65           -          86.65       

26 KEYS C 84.94           -          84.94       

27 MASON B 84.86           -          84.86       

28 CALERIS A 84.85           -          84.85       

29 MURRAY C 84.73           -          84.73       

30 MURPHY S 84.36           -          84.36       

31 RADZIEWICZ E 84.22           -          84.22       

32 DIXON A 83.60           -          83.60       

33 FREEMAN M 83.43           -          83.43       

34 MARTIN B 83.26           -          83.26       

35 MARCUM B 83.16           -          83.16       

36 BROTHERTON I 83.15           -          83.15       

37 FRIMEL S 80.92           -          80.92       

38 PIERPONT M 80.43           -          80.43       

39 LAWRENCE Z 79.67           -          79.67       

40 ABOUELHANA K 78.87           -          78.87       

41 WEST J 75.61           -          75.61       

42 CATHCART A 74.52           -          74.52       


